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s | 30 10.51 2 (13.00 13.00 4 111.50 11.50 0 |8.08/9.25|7.50|7.50| 6 [14.0015.00/12.50(14.50, 2 |8.50| 7.00 | 10.00 2 |11.00 11.00 #liw & ;at7/35046173 | 70
i i 14 18.29| 2 [16.50 16.50 4 [10.00 10.00 4 |6.67|5.25|3.50(11.25] 4 [9.33(11.50| 6.50 (10.00 0 |6.25| 3.50 9.00 0 |9.00 9.00 S & ¢\ 35039563 71
wiSe 8 18 (9.47| 2 (14.00 14.00 4 111.00 11.00 0 |7.38/7.75/6.00/8.38| 6 [11.00/11.50{10.00({11.50, 4 [10.00 8.00 | 12.00 2 [10.50 10.50 Uas Lga 53/35029921 | 72
Lwia i 14 18.77| 2 [(14.50 14.50 4 [11.50 11.50 0 |5.96/5.50/4.75|7.63| 6 [11.83/12.50/11.00(12.00f 2 |9.00| 6.50 | 11.50 0 |4.00 4.00 Ol daaa Alaa [7/35040002 73
i i 18 (9.04] 2 [11.00 11.00 4 [12.00 12.00 0 |6.75/8.00/5.00/7.25| 6 [10.5011.50/10.00{10.00f 4 [10.50 10.00 | 11.00 2 [10.00 10.00 A0, aalsa| 35037583 74
Lwisa 8 16 |7.67 0 |3.92/5.00|5.00|1.75 2 |5.00| 0.00 1a 8 d 59| 35045281 75
LwiSa i 14 19.25] 2 [13.50 13.50 4 [12.50 12.50 0 |6.92/8.75/4.75|7.25| 6 [11.50/13.50/10.00({11.00f 2 |9.25| 8.00 | 10.50 0 |6.00 6.00 D daaa ga9a 35052677 76
wwd$a | 30 10.05 2 [12.50 12.50 4 [11.00 11.00 0 |7.96/8.00|7.25/8.63| 6 [12.0012.00/11.50(12.50, 4 [11.25 10.00 | 12.50 2 [10.50 10.50 ey (59927/35035807 7
Lwisa i 12 1931 2 [11.50 11.50 4 111.50 11.50 0 |7.71/8.00|7.50|7.63| 6 [11.17/12.00 9.00 (12.50, 0 |7.75| 7.00 8.50 0 |9.00 9.00 sy Jia| 35040534| 78
wisa | 30 13.09) 2 (20.00 20.00 4 115.00 15.00 12 11.7114.5010.75/9.88 | 6 |13.1715.00/11.50|13.000 4 ([13.75 15.00 | 12.50 2 |13.00 13.00 L5 ela[7/35051196 79
s | 30 12.58 2 (18.00 18.00 4 115.00 15.00 12 |11.7514.50 9.50 [11.25| 6 [13.17/10.50/13.00/16.000 4 |[11.25 11.00 [ 11.50 0 |9.00 9.00 Aasd on) gl B/35045542 80
i i 14 18.89] 2 [12.00 12.00 4 [13.00 13.00 0 |6.08/8.75/3.75|/5.75| 6 [11.50/12.50/11.00(11.00f 0 |7.50| 6.00 9.00 2 [10.00 10.00 s dala| 35048185| 81
owisa [ 30 1093 2 [17.00 17.00 4 [15.00 15.00 4 |9.0010.258.75|/8.00] 6 [12.8313.50/12.00(13.000 0 |8.75| 8.00 9.50 0 [7.00 7.00 e Cida7/35038366 | 82
waiSa 6 18 19.90 4 |8.42[12.508.25|4.50| 6 [12.17 13.00 2 |8.75| 6.50 | 11.00 0 [6.50 6.50 2a e 2aa| 35037796 83
wdSa | 30 10.52 12 [10.9214.00 9.25|/9.50| 6 |10.3312.00/ 9.00 |10.00, 0 |7.00| 8.00 6.00 1a Jul salaa| 35045438 84
owisa [ 30 11.100 2 [11.50 11.50 4 [13.00 13.00 12 [10.5013.7510.00/ 7.75| 6 [12.5012.50/14.00/11.00f 2 |8.00| 10.00 | 6.00 2 [10.00 10.00 ) Uhsa| 35044799| 85
«wiSa | 30 12,95 2 [18.00 18.00 4 [15.00 15.00 12 [11.8313.0010.25(12.25| 6 [13.5012.00/13.00/15.50, 4 [13.25 15.00 | 11.50 2 [10.00 10.00 dagla (5 jla Ja B/35039244 86
i | 30 (11.16) 2 [17.00 17.00 4 [13.00 13.00 4 |9.42|9.50| 7.25|11.50] 6 [12.8312.50/14.00(12.000 4 |[10.25 10.50 | 10.00 0 [9.00 9.00 AR Giua7/35040010| 87
LwiSe € 0 10.000 O |0.00 0.00 0 |0.00 0.00 0 |0.00/0.00|/0.00/0.00f 0 |0.00/0.00|/0.00(0.00f 0 |0.00f 0.00 0.00 0 [0.00 0.00 1a (st (wa| 35030191 88
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i i 14 18.88| 2 (16.00 16.00 4 [11.00 11.00 4 |7.83[11.00 5.00/7.50] 4 [9.33(12.00 5.00 (11.00f 0 |9.00| 8.50 9.50 0 |4.00 4.00 JisS &liap/35038242| 89
wdSa | 30 10.04 4 19.42[12.50 7.25|8.50 4 [10.75 11.50 +34 ige Jlia| 35039934 90
—wiss | 30 10.690 2 (16.00 16.00 4 113.00 13.00 4 19.00/8.75|7.75|{10.50, 6 [12.5012.00/12.00(13.50, 2 |9.75| 7.00 | 12.50 0 |7.00 7.00 Ao (ula 7/35050513 | 91
i i 18 (9.96] 2 (10.00 10.00 4 [13.00 13.00 4 18.42(11.00 6.75|7.50| 6 [12.3312.50/11.00(13.50, 2 |8.25| 6.50 | 10.00 0 |7.00 7.00 Osauly (laaa| 35048347 92
cwdsa | 30 12.16 12 |11.8314.0010.00 6 [12.8313.50 13.500 4 [10.50 10.00 | 11.00 1a ala 5 3aa| 35043060 93
—wisa | 30 11.390 2 (10.00 10.00 4 113.00 13.00 12 |10.5814.00 7.50(10.25| 6 |[12.5012.50/11.00/14.000 4 (10.25 10.00 | 10.50 2 12,50 1250 slda (5 $Saa7/35041021 94
—wisa | 30 12,55 2 (16.00 16.00 4 113.00 13.00 12 |12.0014.0011.00{11.00f 6 |[13.7515.00/15.00/11.25] 4 [12.75 13.50 | 12.00 0 |5.50 5.50 Juia 2342 7/35034655 | 95
e | 30 12.260 2 [11.50 11.50 4 113.00 13.00 12 |11.67;13.0012.00/10.00f 6 [13.17/14.50/12.00/13.000 4 (13.00 14.00 | 12.00 2 [10.00 10.00 iy} (i san[7/35041385 | 96
i i 16 (9.82] 2 [11.50 11.50 4 [13.00 13.00 4 |8.25[10.756.50|7.50| 6 [12.0012.00/10.00{14.00 0 |7.75| 6.50 9.00 0 |7.00 7.00 A4, 4a| 35037364 97
i 8 16 (9.95| 2 [17.00 17.00 4 [10.00 10.00 0 |7.67/8.75/6.00/8.25| 6 [12.3313.00/12.00{12.00f 4 [10.75 10.00 | 11.50 0 |7.50 7.50 Gl des (A [7/35038171 98
s | 30 10.48 2 (10.00 10.00 4 113.00 13.00 4 |9.50{11.00 8.50/9.00| 6 [11.33(12.00/110.00{12.00f 2 |8.50| 6.00 | 11.00 2 13,50 13.50 g 92527/35051988| 99
<wi$a | 30 10.13 2 [11.50 11.50 4 [10.00 10.00 4 19.25/9.00/ 6.50(12.25] 6 [12.5013.50/14.00(10.00f 2 |8.75| 6.50 | 11.00 0 |5.50 5.50 Ol daaa L3 A| 35035529 100
wwiSa | 30 14.95 2 [19.00 19.00 4 |15.00 15.00 12 14.5016.5010.50/16.50, 6 |15.3314.00/16.00/16.000 4 ([14.25 16.00 | 12.50 2 [14.00 14.00 s i e A 7/35034040 | 101
wdSa | 30 10.57 12 [10.1712.00 8.00 4 [10.50 10.00 | 11.00 2 [10.00 10.00 1a Aay 4 A 35040999 102
<wdSa | 30 10.80 8 |9.42(10.25 7.75 6 [12.67/13.00 13.000 4 [10.75 11.50 0 |5.00 5.00 1a Ol alesa (g 5l 23| 35052821 103
i | 30 10.960 2 [13.50 13.50 4 [15.00 15.00 12 [10.2511.50/ 8.75|10.50{ 6 [11.33/12.00/11.00|/11.00f 2 |8.75| 7.00 | 10.50 0 [9.00 9.00 854 5.9 #a37/35041091 104
owisa [ 30 11720 2 [13.00 13.00 4 [11.00 11.00 12 [11.5814.50 9.50(10.75| 6 [12.3313.00/10.00|14.00, 4 [10.00 10.00 | 10.00 2 [13.00 13.00 Q) WMA7/35032384 | 105
—wisa [ 30 10.49) 2 [10.00 10.00 4 [11.00 11.00 4 |9.0810.25 7.50/9.50| 6 [13.0013.00{12.00(14.000 2 |9.75| 8.00 | 11.50 0 [9.00 9.00 Juia 414 7/35044715 | 106
LS 8 6 (4.39] 2 [14.50 14.50 0 |0.00 0.00 0 |2.92|6.50|/1.50/0.75| 2 |5.50|11.50/5.00 |0.00f 2 |6.75| 3.00 | 10.50 0 [5.00 5.00 44 44405 7/35032064 | 107
i | 30 (11.69 2 [18.00 18.00 4 [13.00 13.00 12 [10.5014.00 7.50{10.00f 6 |[12.0012.00/11.00/13.00, 4 [11.75 12.00 | 11.50 2 [11.50 11.50 albuiiy) J4la /35045462 108
wisa [ 30 10.85 2 ([11.00 11.00 4 [13.00 13.00 4 |9.25|9.75|6.50(11.50f 6 [13.0012.00{14.00(13.000 2 |8.50| 7.00 | 10.00 2 (1250 1250 90 1A [7/35041314 109
owisa [ 30 10.31 2 [10.50 10.50 4 [12.00 12.00 4 |9.50011.25/8.00/9.25| 6 [11.8312.00/11.00(12.50, 2 |7.75| 5.50 | 10.00 2 [10.00 10.00 aludiy) aliad [7/35036073 110
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s | 30 10.98 2 (15.00 15.00 4 115.00 15.00 8 |9.50(12.25 6.00{10.25] 6 [10.8312.00, 8.00 (12.50, 4 [11.50 13.00 | 10.00 2 [12.00 12.00 S s 2ad B/35036948 | 111
i i 12 18.16] 2 (14.00 14.00 4 |13.00 13.00 0 |6.83/8.00/5.25/7.25| 4 |7.83(11.50/2.00(10.000 2 |8.00|10.00| 6.00 0 |7.00 7.00 Jlsd il 35041903 (112
wwisa | 30 10.10 4 |8.25/2.75| 9.00 6 [11.67/12.50 11.00f 4 [10.00 10.00 | 10.00 2 [10.00 10.00 1a ol Gilia| 35036157113
cwisa | 30 [10.24 4 |9.00 8.00|7.75| 6 [10.1711.50| 9.00 |10.00, 4 [10.25 10.50 2a Oadl 48| 35035686 (114
wdla | 30 13.44 2 [18.50 18.50 4 111.50 11.50 12 |13.9215.5013.00/13.25| 6 |[12.3314.00/12.50/10.50, 4 ([13.50 16.50 [ 10.50 2 1450 1450 4w Las| 35057600115
i i 16 (9.78] 2 [12.50 12.50 4 [11.00 11.00 4 |8.54[10.00 5.75/9.88| 6 [11.50/12.50/11.00(11.00f 0 |8.25| 7.00 9.50 0 |8.50 8.50 4asu a1,47/35033169 (116
e | 30 11.25 2 [17.00 17.00 4 [11.50 11.50 12 |10.5810.5010.00(11.25| 6 |[12.0010.50{11.50/14.000 4 ([11.50 12.00 [ 11.00 0 |6.00 6.00 ) ¢4 47/35033160 | 117
wwisa | 30 10.51 2 (14.50 14.50 4 111.50 11.50 0 |7.79/9.00|7.50/6.88| 6 [13.5014.50/12.00(14.00f 4 [11.50 12.00 | 11.00 0 |9.00 9.00 selu 7 s3a| 35053443 (118
waiSa 8 14 |5.52 4 |3.33/0.00 0.00| 4 |8.17 0.00 0 |0.00| 0.00 0.00 0 |0.00 0.00 A48y Ja) 35043481119
wwiSa | 30 10.460 2 [12.50 12.50 4 [13.00 13.00 4 |8.08/10.50 7.25|/6.50| 6 [13.8313.50/13.00(15.00 2 |9.25| 8.50 | 10.00 0 |7.00 7.00 ol i ,[7/35036065 | 120
wwisa | 30 12.031 2 (15.00 15.00 4 110.00 10.00 12 |11.17{11.50 9.00 |13.00f 6 [13.5012.00/14.00/14.50, 4 ([11.25 10.00 | 12.50 2 13,50 13.50 slasd (il 5 7/35033185 | 121
—wisa | 30 16.11) 2 [17.00 17.00 4 117.50 17.50 12 |15.7516.2515.00/16.00f, 6 |16.67/15.00/17.50/17.50, 4 ([15.25 13.00| 17.50 2 [14.00 14.00 AL Ales | 35056020122
i i 18 (9.88| 2 [12.50 12.50 4 [10.50 10.50 4 |8.33/10.50 7.50|7.00| 6 [12.5011.50/{14.00{12.00 0 |7.00| 7.00 7.00 2 [10.00 10.00 a8l e Ggaa | 35045708123
s | 30 11.91) 2 (16.00 16.00 4 112.50 12.50 12 |10.6311.25 8.25|12.38| 6 [13.3311.50/12.50/16.000 4 (10.75 8.00 | 13.50 2 [12.00 12.00 G daga,7/35034128 | 124
<wi$a | 30 10.17 2 [10.00 10.00 0 |8.00 8.00 8 |9.46/12.00 6.25(10.13) 6 [12.5012.50/12.00(13.00 2 |8.50| 7.00 | 10.00 2 [10.50 10.50 5504 ain,7/35042543 | 125
owisa | 30 12,93 2 [18.50 18.50 4 |13.50 13.50 12 [11.7910.5012.25(12.63| 6 [13.6712.50/13.50/15.00, 4 [12.25 11.00 | 13.50 2 [13.50 13.50 538 B 3,[7/35034448 | 126
<wia | 30 10.41 2 [19.00 19.00 4 [14.00 14.00 0 |8.08/8.50|6.00/9.75| 6 [12.8314.00/12.50(12.000 2 |8.25| 6.00 | 10.50 0 |5.50 5.50 daghd 35,6/35054404 | 127
LuiSe 8 12 (8.72] 2 [15.50 15.50 4 12.50 12.50 0 |6.46/9.50|5.75|4.13| 6 [12.3311.00/12.00(14.000 0 |2.50| 5.00 0.00 0 [5.50 5.50 sldd pUA i [7/39052550 | 128
wiSa 36 14 16,13 2 [10.00 10.00 0 |1.58/1.75|0.00|3.00 2 |7.75| 5.50 | 10.00 0 [5.00 5.00 1a s \8,| 35042484129
LuiSe 6 12 (9.39] 2 [13.00 13.00 0 |8.50 8.50 4 |7.9611.50 6.25|/6.13| 6 [12.3310.00/12.00(15.000 0 |6.75| 5.50 8.00 0 [8.00 8.00 Ay Audaa )[7/35048777 130
owisa [ 30 10420 2 [16.50 16.50 4 12.50 12.50 4 |9.0412.255.00/9.88] 6 [12.0010.00{13.00(13.000 0 |6.50| 5.00 8.00 2 [11.00 11.00 $1AJ )| 35048027 | 131
iSa | 30 1224 2 [16.50 16.50 4 14.00 14.00 12 [10.388.25|10.13{12.75| 6 [13.67/12.00/13.00/16.00, 4 [11.00 10.50 | 11.50 2 [15.00 15.00 7V 2 §5,7/35034427 |132
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wuiSe i 22 19.94| 2 (11.00 11.00 4 |8.92/8.25| 7.50(11.00 1a dapi 53| 35040481 133
—wisa | 30 10.23) 2 (15.00 15.00 4 110.25 10.25 ‘ 0 |8.08/8.25/8.50|7.50]| 6 13.1713.0013.0013.5q 4 [10.00 6.00 | 14.00 0 |7.50 7.50 slusa (33,56/35042478|134
L 4 16 8.14 0 |5.00/4.50 6.50 | 4.00 2 |5.00 0.00 1z dgals shba3| 35044736135
LwiSa i 20 1979 2 [10.00 10.00 4 [11.50 11.50 4 |8.17{10.00 6.75|7.75| 6 [12.0013.00/11.00(12.00 4 [10.00 10.00 | 10.00 0 |7.00 7.00 U qge | 39074718)136
i i 14 19.61| 2 (10.00 10.00 4 [11.50 11.50 0 |8.75/9.50/8.50/8.25| 6 [11.67/10.00/12.00(13.00 2 |8.50| 7.00 | 10.00 0 |3.00 3.00 al S L s857/35033356 137
s | 30 13.64 2 (15.00 15.00 4 113.00 13.00 12 [12.6715.0010.75/12.25| 6 |15.3313.00/16.00/17.000 4 (14.00 13.00 | 15.00 2 11,50 11.50 dgam basa 3[7/35035728 | 138
s | 30 10.55 2 (10.00 10.00 4 111.00 11.00 0 |8.67/9.25|7.50/9.25| 6 [13.3312.50/14.00(13.50, 4 [11.75 10.00 | 13.50 0 |8.00 8.00 +34 el daaa Al | 35037902 139
i i 18 (9.51| 2 (10.00 10.00 4 [12.50 12.50 4 |8.75(12.25 7.00/7.00), 6 [10.8310.00/11.00(11.50; 2 |8.00| 6.00 | 10.00 0 |5.00 5.00 dpal ) 5 557/35036776 140
wwisa | 30 12,55 2 [17.00 17.00 4 112.25 12.25 12 12.1712.0013.50/11.00f 6 |13.0013.00/12.00/14.000 4 ([11.75 10.00 | 13.50 2 |11.00 11.00 dawy 38 57/35043818 | 141
wwi$a | 30 11.75 2 [14.50 14.50 4 [12.75 12.75 12 |10.4211.25 9.50(10.50f 6 [13.0015.50/12.50/11.00f 4 (13.00 13.00 | 13.00 0 |9.00 9.00 day 8 903[7/35041522 (142
Lwia i 10 (9.19] 2 (10.00 10.00 0 |9.50 9.50 0 |8.17/8.00|7.75|/8.75| 6 [11.50/9.00|11.50(14.00, 2 |7.50| 5.00 | 10.00 0 |6.50 6.50 algw gkl 35045014 143
Lwia i 14 19.08| 2 [12.50 12.50 4 110.50 10.50 0 |6.42/6.00/6.00/7.25| 6 [12.0010.50/12.00{13.50, 2 |9.25| 8.50 | 10.00 0 |9.00 9.00 U (55 3[7/35038227 | 144
LwiSa 8 8 16.85] 2 (10.50 10.50 0 |8.25 8.25 0 |3.92/6.25/1.75|/3.75| 6 [11.67/11.00|{11.50(12.50, 0 |4.25| 8.50 0.00 0 |3.00 3.00 4l (5 gub| 35042510 145
s | 30 11.090 2 (15.50 15.50 4 114.00 14.00 4 19.71/9.25/9.25|10.63) 6 [12.67/13.00/12.00{13.00; 2 |9.25| 8.50 | 10.00 0 |7.50 7.50 e )l ae 2elw7/35041037 | 146
LwiSa i 12 1945 2 [12.50 12.50 0 |8.00 8.00 0 |7.83/9.75|7.75/6.00] 6 [11.83/10.00/12.50(13.00 2 |9.00| 8.00 | 10.00 2 [10.50 10.50 ey allus7/35034816 147
LuiSe € 16 (9.49| 2 [10.00 10.00 4 [12.25 12.25 0 |6.75/8.25|/4.75|7.25| 6 [12.8314.00/11.00(13.50, 4 [11.00/ 6.50 | 15.50 0 [5.00 5.00 1 a3l dabld aalu| 35040119 148
wiSa 38 14 1911 2 [15.50 15.50 4 [10.25 10.25 0 |7.08/8.50|5.75|7.00] 6 [11.5010.00{11.50(13.000 2 |9.75| 5.50 | 14.00 0 [3.00 3.00 2a Al plaw| 35044726 149
LwiSa 36 14 19.08) 2 [12.00 12.00 4 [10.75 10.75 0 |6.92/9.25/6.00|/5.50| 6 [11.8311.00/13.00(11.50, 2 |9.00| 8.00 | 10.00 0 |6.00 6.00 Ol 4y 5246/35037895 | 150
owisa | 30 10.420 2 [11.50 11.50 4 [12.00 12.00 4 |9.0812.00 7.50|7.75| 6 [11.5010.00{12.00(12.50, 4 |[10.00 10.00 | 10.00 2 (1250 1250 Jhd mlan7/35033213 151
«wiSa | 30 12.83 2 [17.50 17.50 4 [11.50 11.50 12 [11.8311.00{12.50{12.00f 6 [13.5012.5014.00|14.00, 4 [14.00 14.00 | 14.00 2 [13.50 13.50 Bl ae ¢ 9ae7/35040837 | 152
i | 30 10.46) 2 [15.50 15.50 4 [11.50 11.50 0 |8.25/9.50|6.25|/9.00| 6 [12.8312.50/11.00(15.000 4 |[10.00 8.00 | 12.00 2 [10.00 10.00 Gl g 6/35040927 153
i | 30 13.15 2 [15.50 15.50 4 [16.50 16.50 12 [11.46(13.00 8.00(13.38| 6 ([13.5013.00/12.00|15.50, 4 [15.00 15.00 | 15.00 2 [13.50 13.50 (Al ($27/35035764 154
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e | 30 11.40 2 [12.50 12.50 4 [14.50 14.50 8 |9.83/10.00 8.00{11.50) 6 [13.0013.00/11.50(14.50, 4 [10.00 10.00 | 10.00 2 11,50 11.50 a0 dakld amw| 35045319159
wiSe 8 18 (9.61| 2 (10.00 10.00 4 111.50 11.50 4 |8.33/10.00 9.00/6.00| 6 [12.0010.00/11.00(15.00 2 |8.38| 6.75 | 10.00 0 |5.00 5.00 Qe S| 35041667196
wisa | 30 10.39) 2 (10.50 10.50 4 11.75 11.75 4 19.25[13.25 6.50/8.00| 6 [11.83/10.50/12.00(13.00, 4 [10.00 10.00 | 10.00 2 [10.00 10.00 dagla (alu7/35043405 | 157
<wiSa | 30 11.01] 2 [11.00 11.00 4 [11.75 11.75 12 |10.4212.25 8.25|10.75| 6 [12.1712.50{12.50/11.50, 4 |[11.00 11.00 [ 11.00 0 |8.00 8.00 Al Ualu5/35035673 158
wwiSa | 30 10.59 2 [12.00 12.00 0 |9.25 9.25 0 |8.42/9.50/6.50/9.25| 6 [14.1714.50/13.50(14.50, 4 [11.00 10.00 | 12.00 0 |9.00 9.00 L3 (53133(7/35035706 159
wwiSa | 30 10.890 2 [14.00 14.00 0 |8.25 8.25 4 19.92/9.50/10.50/9.75| 6 [13.5012.00/14.00(14.50, 4 [11.50 10.00 | 13.00 0 |5.00 5.00 Cripmad 3 9 7/35035589 | 160
<wiSa | 30 10.060 2 [14.50 14.50 4 [10.00 10.00 0 |7.58/9.75/8.00/5.00) 6 [13.1712.50/14.00(13.00, 4 [10.25 7.50 | 13.00 0 |9.00 9.00 Ol dada (S5 9(7/35033597 161
LwiSa i 20 1977 2 [12.50 12.50 4 [11.50 11.50 4 |8.58[10.50 6.50|/8.75| 6 [10.33 7.00|10.00{14.000 2 |9.75|/10.00| 9.50 2 |11.00 11.00 by (AHa(7/35034135 162
Lwisa 8 18 (9.76 4 |9.00/6.50| 8.50 6 [11.33(13.00 11.00f 2 [8.25| 4.50 | 12.00 0 |1.00 1.00 1a &l by i) 35052689 | 163
wwisa | 30 14.41 2 [19.50 19.50 4 117.50 17.50 12 13.1315.5012.00/11.88| 6 |14.67/16.00/17.00/11.00f 4 |[13.75 17.00 | 10.50 2 1450 1450 L gea oy | 017440216164
i i 18 (9.93| 2 (10.00 10.00 4 [11.00 11.00 4 |9.33/11.00 8.50/8.50| 6 [11.67/11.50/11.50(12.00f 2 |8.50| 6.00 | 11.00 0 |5.50 5.50 sy Jadi7/35049856 165
wiSa 8 10 (8.92] 2 (15.00 15.00 4 110.00 10.00 0 |7.92|/9.75/5.50/8.50| 4 |9.50(5.50|11.50(11.50; 0 |8.00| 7.00 9.00 0 |8.00 8.00 G (rdi7/35041008 | 166
wiSe 8 12 (8.18] 2 (13.00 13.00 4 110.50 10.50 0 |6.58/8.00/6.25/5.50| 4 |9.17|7.00|10.00{10.50, 2 |7.50| 4.50 | 10.50 0 |8.50 8.50 Gl laii7/35038069 | 167
LwiSa 4 8 16.80] 2 (10.00 10.00 4 [10.00 10.00 0 |5.25/3.75/4.00/8.00] 2 |7.50|7.00|5.00(10.50, 0 |6.50| 5.00 8.00 0 |7.50 7.50 Wga i 35047441 168
i i 14 1896 2 [13.50 13.50 4 [12.00 12.00 0 |6.46/6.00/6.25|7.13| 6 [11.17/13.00/10.50(10.00 2 |8.50| 7.00 | 10.00 0 |8.50 8.50 £ 3 dakild 18 7/35038185 | 169
LuiSe 6 12 (8,11 2 [10.00 10.00 4 [13.00 13.00 0 |5.46/6.00|3.75|/6.63| 6 [10.0012.50| 5.00 (12.50, 0 |8.63| 7.75 9.50 0 [8.00 8.00 5 gal ) sl 35041782 170
LuiSe € 14 (9.200 2 [10.00 10.00 4 [11.00 11.00 0 |7.46/8.25|/7.00|7.13| 6 [11.17/12.00{10.50(11.00f 2 |9.50| 8.00 | 11.00 0 [8.00 8.00 ddgde 4415 35049055171
owisa [ 30 11.250 2 [11.50 11.50 4 [13.00 13.00 12 [10.4213.50 8.25|9.50| 6 [11.83/12.00/12.50/11.00f 4 [12.00 11.00 | 13.00 2 [10.00 10.00 A8 (Ahuap/35038243 172
LuiSe 8 14 (9.27| 2 [14.50 14.50 0 |9.75 9.75 0 |6.75/9.25|5.50|5.50| 6 [11.67/11.00{12.00(12.000 4 |[10.00 6.00 | 14.00 2 [10.00 10.00 A aual 35048604 173
wdSa | 30 10.13 8 |9.13 6.00 6 [11.33 12.00{11.00f 2 |[7.75| 5.50 | 10.00 g yiua| 35037771(174
owisa [ 30 12,91 2 [19.00 19.00 4 [11.25 11.25 12 [11.67]12.2513.00/9.75| 6 [14.6714.50/14.00/15.50, 4 [12.00 10.00 | 14.00 2 (1250 1250 a4 (A 9a7/35036445 175
owisa [ 30 15.69) 2 (18.00 18.00 4 [17.50 17.50 12 [15.8316.0015.50{16.00f 6 [14.6716.50/15.50/12.00, 4 [15.75 16.00 | 15.50 2 [14.50 14.50 Ja Lk 7/35047750 176
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s | 30 11.45 2 (15.00 15.00 4 111.50 11.50 12 |10.5010.75 8.75|12.00f 6 |12.5011.00/13.00/13.50, 4 (10.00 10.00 | 10.00 2 |13.00 13.00 A ik 7/35051181 |177
i i 18 19.32] 2 [10.00 10.00 4 [10.25 10.25 4 |8.42{11.00 8.00/6.25| 6 [11.83/10.50/12.00(13.00f 2 |7.25| 4.50 | 10.00 0 |4.00 4.00 Ll i) s 6/39063939 178
i 414221 2 [11.00 11.00 0 |4.25 4.25 0 |3.17/1.75/1.75/6.00] 2 [4.00(/0.00{12.00{0.00f 0 |3.75| 7.50 0.00 0 |9.00 9.00 A0 glé k| 35048327179
LwiSa i 20 19.16] 2 (12.00 12.00 4 113.50 13.50 4 16.92(10.25 4.00/6.50| 6 [10.8310.00/11.00(11.50, 4 [11.00 10.00 | 12.00 0 |4.00 4.00 (g athl 35036360 180
Lwisa 8 14 16.49 0 |2.42|3.00]| 4.25|0.00 0 |4.00| 8.00 0.00 2a 444y k| 35049684181
Lwia i 10 (9.20 2 [14.00 14.00 4 [15.00 15.00 0 |8.42|9.25/7.75/8.25| 2 |8.67|6.50|9.50(10.00f 2 |8.50| 5.00 | 12.00 0 |4.50 4.50 A sdle [7/35038353 | 182
wwisa | 30 10.71 2 [13.50 13.50 4 113.00 13.00 4 19.54/8.25/8.50(11.88] 6 [12.0812.00/13.75(10.50, 2 |9.50| 6.00 | 13.00 0 |8.00 8.00 Saa g ik 7/35038375 183
i i 14 18.97| 2 [14.00 14.00 4 [11.00 11.00 0 |6.88/6.50/6.00/8.13| 6 [10.5010.00 9.50 (12.00f 2 |9.50| 8.00 | 11.00 0 |8.50 8.50 3 yal oulie| 350.41861 184
LwiSa i 22 19,78 2 (10.00 10.00 4 [13.00 13.00 4 |8.04/10.50 7.25/6.38| 6 [10.83 8.0012.00(12.50, 4 [10.00 5.00 | 15.00 2 [12.00 12.00 Ly ¢ M 2 [7/35045806 185
wwisa | 30 15.400 2 (19.00 19.00 4 115.00 15.00 12 |15.5016.0014.00/16.50, 6 |15.2513.50/15.25|17.000 4 ([15.50 15.00 | 16.00 2 12,50 1250 98 s | 35051163 186
e | 30 12.24 2 [15.00 15.00 4 [13.00 13.00 12 12.5014.0012.25/11.25| 6 |10.17 6.50(11.00/13.000 4 ([14.25 13.50 | 15.00 2 [14.00 14.00 alig Alais [7/35034786 187
wwiSa | 30 10.91 2 [17.00 17.00 4 [13.00 13.00 8 |9.13/10.00 7.00{10.38) 6 [11.42/8.00|11.25(15.00, 4 [13.50 11.50 | 15.50 0 |8.50 8.50 Al g g | 35053255 188
—wisa | 30 12.65 2 (17.00 17.00 4 113.00 13.00 12 |11.2914.25 8.50 |11.13| 6 [13.67/13.50/13.00/14.50, 4 ([13.75 11.00 | 16.50 2 11,50 11.50 g 22 [7/35049726 189
i i 10 (8.80| 2 [12.00 12.00 4 113.00 13.00 0 |8.33/9.00/7.50/8.50) 0 |7.17/4.00/8.00(9.50] 2 |8.63| 6.25 | 11.00 2 11,50 11.50 slaad 4 2| 35042007190
wwiSa | 30 10.14 2 [14.50 14.50 4 [13.00 13.00 0 |8.17|7.75/8.00/8.75| 6 [12.2511.50{11.25(14.00 2 |8.25| 6.00 | 10.50 0 |9.00 9.00 A e e 7/35037240 191
S 6 0 (0.00/ O (0.00 0.00 0 |0.00 0.00 0 |0.00/0.00|/0.00/0.00f 0 |0.00/0.00|/0.00(0.00f 0 |0.00f 0.00 0.00 0 [0.00 0.00 Jala 4he 5/35048528 | 192
owisa [ 30 11.97) 2 [10.00 10.00 4 [15.50 15.50 12 [11.8314.0010.00{11.50{ 6 [12.3312.50/11.00|13.50, 4 [10.00 8.00 | 12.00 2 [10.00 10.00 e (85 [7/35034662 193
LuiSe 6 10 (8.50| 2 [13.00 13.00 4 [14.00 14.00 0 |7.33/6.75|/7.50|7.75| 2 |8.50|6.00|9.00(10.50, 2 |8.00| 5.00 | 11.00 0 [4.50 4.50 Ol dana B N 7/35032821 | 194
owisa [ 30 15.320 2 [19.00 19.00 4 [15.00 15.00 12 [15.9216.7515.25(15.75| 6 [14.0810.00/16.25/16.00, 4 [16.00 15.50 | 16.50 2 [13.00 13.00 dage j s Ple 7/35032442 195
Lwisa 8 18 18.32 8 |7.42 2.25 4 |9.00| 6.00(11.00 0 |6.25| 5.00 7.50 0 [3.50 3.50 2a ua daal e | 35037844196
owisa [ 30 11.11] 2 [15.00 15.00 4 [13.00 13.00 12 [10.7511.75(10.75/9.75| 6 [10.75 8.50(12.75/11.00f 4 [10.00 7.00 | 13.00 2 [11.00 11.00 sk S () e 6/35040934 197
LuiSe 6 10 (8.46] 2 [13.50 13.50 4 [13.00 13.00 0 |7.04/7.50|6.00/7.63| 2 |8.17|4.00({12.50/8.00f 2 |8.88| 7.25 | 10.50 0 [8.00 8.00 Shay) 81 68 (g 5) e [7/35033221 198
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<wiSa | 30 10.400 2 [15.00 15.00 4 [11.00 11.00 8 |9.00/10.25 5.50{11.25] 6 [12.0010.00/11.50(14.50, 2 |8.75| 7.50 | 10.00 2 |11.00 11.00 Uga e | 35045550 199
Lwia i 8 (7.38] 2 [10.00 10.00 4 |13.00 13.00 0 |6.50/7.00/5.50/7.00) 0 |6.67/4.50|8.50(7.00] 2 |7.25| 4.50 | 10.00 0 |6.00 6.00 Al S s | 35040554 200
wwiSa | 30 10.25 2 [11.00 11.00 4 115.00 15.00 4 |8.5811.75 7.00/7.00| 6 [12.3314.00/10.00{13.00f 2 |8.25| 5.00 | 11.50 0 |6.50 6.50 Aagla all& 7/35036977 201
wwiSa | 30 10.420 2 [14.00 14.00 4 116.00 16.00 0 |8.46/9.00/6.50/9.88]| 6 [11.67/12.50/10.50(12.00f 2 |9.88| 8.25 | 11.50 0 |7.00 7.00 Mgl 2l [7/35037022 202
s | 30 10.86) 2 (16.50 16.50 4 111.00 11.00 8 |9.96/10.50 9.00{10.38) 6 [11.50(11.50/10.00({13.00f 4 [11.00 10.50 | 11.50 0 |9.00 9.00 i) i 2 7/35037874 | 203
i 4 16 (9.51| 2 [13.00 13.00 4 [11.00 11.00 0 |7.25/7.25/7.00/7.50| 6 [11.83/11.50/10.50(13.50, 4 [11.25 10.00 | 12.50 0 |6.00 6.00 Alaa 32 7/35032286 204
i 4 16 (9.06] 2 (10.00 10.00 4 [10.00 10.00 0 |7.54/9.00/5.75|/7.88] 6 [10.0010.00 8.00 (12.00f 4 [11.75 12.00 | 11.50 0 |9.00 9.00 Jaa 4D [7/35041344 |205
e | 30 [11.30 4 113.00 13.00 8 |9.25|7.00|10.50 6 [13.67 16.00(14.00f 0 |8.25| 7.00 9.50 1a asla Jis&| 350.37515|206
wwiSa | 30 15.04 2 [17.50 17.50 4 [14.50 14.50 12 [14.7115.2513.25/15.63| 6 |15.67/16.00/17.50/13.50, 4 (14.00 15.00 | 13.00 2 |15.00 15.00 daaba 14| 192/71202 207
Lwia i 14 1976 2 (10.00 10.00 4 [10.50 10.50 0 |8.54/9.75/7.00/8.88]| 6 [11.67/13.50/10.00({11.50, 2 |9.50| 8.00 | 11.00 0 |8.00 8.00 iyl Juad| 35036045 208
Lwisa 8 18 19.60 0 |7.71|7.00/7.50/8.63| 6 [11.25 12.000 4 [10.75 10.00 1a Jail) ¢ 8 38| 39057779209
—wisa | 30 10.39) 2 (17.00 17.00 4 112.00 12.00 4 19.09/10.00 8.13|/9.13| 6 [10.8311.50/10.00({11.00f 2 |9.25| 7.00 | 11.50 2 [12.00 12.00 4l A8 7/35036061 [210
i 8 16 (8.67| 2 [12.50 12.50 4 110.00 10.00 0 |6.13/6.75/4.75/6.88| 6 [11.00/12.00/10.00(11.00f 4 [11.75 10.00 | 13.50 0 |5.00 5.00 alel) zsad| 35039722 21
Lwia i 14 (7.64] 2 [12.00 12.00 4 [10.00 10.00 0 |4.00/4.50/5.50/2.00] 6 [11.33/12.00/10.00{12.00f 2 |9.75| 8.00 | 11.50 0 |5.00 5.00 dagla ¢ 5486/35039478 212
i i 14 18.55] 2 [11.00 11.00 4 [10.00 10.00 0 |6.00/7.25/5.25|/5.50| 6 [11.00/12.50| 8.50 (12.00, 2 |9.75| 7.00 | 12.50 0 |9.00 9.00 A4y ) 87/35040236 (213
i | 30 (11.07) 2 [11.00 11.00 4 [11.00 11.00 4 |9.33/11.25/8.00|8.75| 6 [13.1714.00/12.50(13.000 4 [11.75/ 10.50 | 13.00 2 [13.00 13.00 ) Gilg) 8 j37/35036088 | 214
owisa [ 30 11,98 2 [16.50 16.50 4 [16.50 16.50 12 [10.4611.25/9.75(10.38| 6 [12.5011.00{12.00|14.50, 4 [12.00 12.00 | 12.00 0 [9.00 9.00 duaia 4 37/35042646 215
LuiSa 8 20 (9.75] 2 [10.00 10.00 0 |9.00 9.00 8 |9.7510.50 8.75|10.00f 6 [10.1713.00| 5.00 (12.50, 2 |9.00| 8.00 | 10.00 2 [10.00 10.00 59 susad| 35040420 216
LuiSe 8 12 (9.02] 2 [15.50 15.50 4 [15.00 15.00 0 |6.17|6.75|/6.25|5.50| 6 [11.33/12.00{10.00(12.000 0 |6.50| 4.00 9.00 0 [7.50 7.50 Aaghd s agid| 35040592 217
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